Last
Albertson
Bell
Bell
Cole
Garmire
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Lupold
Lupold
Lupold
Lupold
Lupold
Lupold
Lupold
Lupold
Lupold
Lupold
Merrell
Miller
Miller
Nisgeender
Walters
Walters
Walters
Walters
Walters
Wolgamot
Wolgamot
Wolgamot
Wolgamot
Wolgamot
Wolgamot
Wolgamot
Wolgamot

GINDELSBERGER CEMETERY - HARDY TOWNSHIP, HOLMES COUNTY, OHIO

First Ml
Nancy A.
John
Infant
Robert K.
Catherine
Lucy
Elizabeth
Hattie
Edward M.
Samuel
Henry
Maria
George
Stella
Ann
Eliza

>z

Samuel
Susan
Neoscco L.
Infant
Anne
Infant
John
Elizabeth
Infant
Sarah
Harriet
Rebecca

Mary M. R.
Peter C. M.

Joseph N.
Henry

Sarah

Anthony

Anna

DoD
2/11/1842
1/19/1848
3/19/1842

9/30/1880
6/29/1857
9/26/1850
4/19/1875
9/5/1852
12/21/1861
10/7/1871
4/17/1879
1/27/1861
10/15/1886
7/27/1845
11/10/1853

2/2/1897
2/19/1905
7/14/1876
9/13/1872
3/25/1848
1/18/1849
1/25/1860
1/15/1888
3/27/1858
9/24/1862
11/20/1862
8/11/1858
4/1/1857

9/9/1853
5/15/1828
6/11/1849
12/24/1837
12/24/1837

Notes
1yr.11-15 daughter of J. & N.
2yr.son of A. & M.
infant of A. & M.
unable to read
76 yr. 7 mo. wife of John
1 mo. 10 days daughter of D. & N.
12 yr. 6-19 daughter of Caleb & Delilia
4 yr. 3-26 daughter of A. & M.
2 yr. 8-26 son of J. & H.
87 yr. 3-25
68 yr. 10-10
74 yr. 7-16
21yr.11-17 son of H. & M.
11 mo. 9 days daughter of H. L. & M. D.
4 mo. 21 days daughter of H. & M.
28 yr.
F. wife d. 12/28/1859?
68 yr. 8-7 w. Susan
45 yr. 5-14 h. Samuel
6 mo. 9 days daughter of J. A. & M. J.
11 mo. Infant of J. S. & J.
72 yr.
17 days
65 yr. 5 mo. w. Elizabeth
85yr.2mo. h.John
infant of G. & L.
3 yr. 2 mo. daughter of J. & L.
22 yr. 7-20 daughter of J. & E.
2 yr. 6-11 daughter of E. & C.
5yr. 3-9 daughter of E. & C.
d. 3/0/185? son of E. & C.
lyr.1-22 sonof I. & N.
40 yr. w. Sarah
56 yr. h. Henry
14 yr.
12 yr.
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